

Custod Road from Mark Subpur to Utman
Hamjam Fall

CS

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

Govindhar Kumar

SUB-DIVISION

844

MEASUREMENT BOOK

m.m.G. 24

ABSTRACT OF COST

pg 6598.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{2}{5}$ clearing & grubbing bad land Vidi + MBP-20 Qty 0.15 m ³ @ 49739.47 = RS 7461.00					
$\frac{3}{8}$ cons ⁿ of sub-grade southern shoulder Vidi + MBP-20 387.993 m ³ Qty P-33 128.133 m ³ @ 196.0 = RS 22114.00					

$\frac{4}{9}$ granular sub-base Vidi + MBP-21 Qty 364.63 m ³ @ 1398.65 = RS 506343.0					
--	--	--	--	--	--

$\frac{5}{10}$ W.B.M g+M Vidi + MBP-21 Qty 142.95 m ³ @ 2064.44 = RS 295112.0					
---	--	--	--	--	--

(6) consⁿ of embankment

$\frac{1}{7}$ lead 100 m Vidi + MBP-21 P-34 784 m ³ 129.78 m ³ 323.78 m ³ @ 184.74 = RS 170659.0					
--	--	--	--	--	--

Continuation

RS 1207287.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ii lead 1000 m					
196.34 m ³					
199.57 m ³					
395.91 m ³					
@ 194.12					RS 76854.00

7	board				
22					
1.10 m					
1.10 m					
3.40 m					
@ 11385.86					RS 34158.00

1000 mm ϕ H.P

8	Blw in excavation				
29	of form of structure				
	Vick-TM13 P-22				
	Qty 33.54 m ³				
	@ 285.71				RS 9583.00

9	providing concrete				
30	for plain/reinforced				
	M10				
	Vick-TM13 P-22				
	Qty 2.65 m ³				
	@ 4505.72				RS 11940.00

RS 133982.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{10}{31}$ providing concrete in open form MIS					
vide TMB P-22					
Qty 16.61 m ³					
@ 4516.25 = RS 75015.00					
$\frac{11}{43}$ laying (first class) bedding					
vide TMB P-22					
Qty 3.57 m ³					
@ 628.83 = RS 2245.0					

$\frac{12}{47}$ providing & laying ISI mark CC hum pipe					
vide TMB P-23					
Qty 7.5 m					
@ 4565.97 = RS 34245.0					

$\frac{13}{34}$ plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure					
vide MIS					
vide TMB P-23					
Qty 13.04 m ³					
@ 4726.82 = RS 61638.0					

RS 1512965.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>14</u> <u>44</u>	filling in four trenches				
	vidi-TM13 P-23				
	Qty 7.14m ³				
	@ 623.83 = RS 4804.0				

<u>15</u> <u>45</u>	providing & laying boulder apron				
	vidi-TM13 P-23				
	Qty 556m ³				
	@ 1697.93 = RS 9441.0				

Box culvert

<u>16</u> <u>23</u>	fill in excavation				
	3 vidi-TM13 P-24				
	28.22m				
	A=5m ³				
	32.72m ³ @ 285.71 = RS 9348.00				

<u>17</u> <u>3031</u>	plain/reinforced concrete in open form				
	vidi-TM13 P-24				
	M10				
	Qty 3m ³				
	@ 4505.72 = RS 13517.00				
	MS				
	Qty 13.776m ³				
	@ 4516.25 = RS 62216.00				

Continuation

RS 1612291.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18 37 supply fitting & placing HYSD bar					
1.678 MT					vide TMB P-24
0.26 MT					P-25
1.938 MT @ 77462.50 RS					15012.00
19 32 plain/reinforced concrete in open form M ₂₀					
					vide TMB P-24
					P-25
					Qty 3.75 m ³
					+ 4.5 m ³
8.25 m ³ @ 5416.11 = RS					20310.00
					44683.00
20 34,35 plain/reinforced concrete in sub- structure					
					vide TMB P-25
					M.S
					Qty 4.21 m ³
					@ 472682 = RS 35012.0
					M ₂₀
					Qty 6 m ³
					@ 5673.55 = RS 34041.00
21 36 providing & laying reinforced concrete in Super Structure					
					vide all compl. 25

Continuation

RS 1876229.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 38	Vick + M13 P-25				
	M13				
	Qty 5.342 m ³				
	@ 6582.24 = RS 35162.00				
22 38	Rock filling				
	behind abutment				
	Vick + M13 P-25				
	Qty 5.66 m ³				
	@ 893.24				
	= RS 5056.00				
23 42	utility pipe				
	Vick + M13 P-29				
	Qty 7.5 m				
	@ 936.912 RS 7027.00				
24 14	Crown of unreinforced				
	dowel jointed				
	do - do complete				
	Per M30				
	Vick + M13 P-31				
	Qty 62.42 m ³				
	@ 6461.15 = RS 403305.00				
	RS 2326779.0				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>25</u> 11	plum coat (SS.)				
	wide - T.M.B.P-32				
	Qty 1515.87 m ²				
	@ 54.73 = RS				82964.0
<u>26</u> 12	touch coat (RS.)				
	wide - T.M.B.P-32				
	Qty 1515.87 m ²				
	@ 18.58 = RS				28165.0
<u>27</u> 13	MSS				
	wide - T.M.B.P-33				
	Qty 1515.87 m ²				
	@ 192.81 = RS				292275.0
<u>28</u>	K.M. Slom				
	(i) ordinary K.M. Slom				
	wide - T.M.B.P-34				
	Qty 2 Nos				
	@ 2095.22 = RS				4190.0
	ii 2 m m Slom				
	Qty 2 Nos				
	@ 609.38 = RS				1219.00
<u>29</u> 13	Boundary pillar				
	wide - T.M.B.P-34				
	Qty 10 Nos				
	@ 509.55 = RS				5096.0
					RS 2740688.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30 20 painting two coats on new concrete surface width 11.13 P-35 Qty 44.65m ² @ 111.17 = RS 4963.00					
31 Retra reflectorised traffic sign width 11.13 P-35 600mm circular Qty 2 Nos @ 5366.55 = RS 10733.0					
ii 23 600mm equila- teral triangle width 11.13 P-35 Qty 4 Nos @ 3870.22 = RS 15481.0					
(ii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular Qty 2 Nos @ 4561.55 = RS 9123.00					
32 27 Road marking on bit portion width 11.13 P-35 Qty 80m ² @ 851 = RS 68080.0					

Continuation RS 2849068.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>33</u> Road marking					
Vict MB P-36					
Qty 20.88 m					
lin 20.6m ² @ 868.0 = RS 178808.0					
					RS 3027876.00
10 y. Below cost					
per agreement					RS 302788.00
Vict MB P-27					RS 2725088.00
Deduct previous pay					RS 1465708.00
					RS 1259380.00
12-9-22 12-5-15					
Cal					
man					
12/9/22					
Ref					
12.9.22					
AE					